


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Hygiene Dispensers 2 ........................................................................................... 

White Range 2 ..................................................................................................... 
Sierra Range 7 ..................................................................................................... 
Black Range 9 ..................................................................................................... 
Stainless Steel Range 12 ................................................................................... 
Hygiene Consumables 15 .................................................................................. 



Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 2

HYGIENE DISPENSERS



Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 3

WHITE RANGE

White Range
Sierra Range
Black Range

Stainless Steel Range
Hygiene Consumables

Image Product Price View Product QR

1l Automatic
Soap Sanitizer
Dispenser Top
Up 

R899.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Seat
Sanitiser
Dispenser
500ml Lucent
White Top Up 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Lucent White
Soap
Dispenser 1L
Top Up 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Sanitary She
Bin Slim Line
(22L) 

R699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Baby
Changing
Station Wall
Mounted
Horizontal 

R6,999.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

20l Wall
Mounted Bin 

R599.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Manual Paper
Dispenser
AutoCut
Lucent White 

R1,599.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/white-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/sierra-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/black-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/stainless-steel-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/hygiene-consumables/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1l-automatic-soap-sanitizer-dispenser-top-up/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1l+Automatic+Soap+Sanitizer+Dispenser+Top+Up
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1l-automatic-soap-sanitizer-dispenser-top-up/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1l+Automatic+Soap+Sanitizer+Dispenser+Top+Up
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/__trashed/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Seat+Sanitiser+Dispenser+500ml+Lucent+White+Top+Up
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/__trashed/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Seat+Sanitiser+Dispenser+500ml+Lucent+White+Top+Up
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-white-soap-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Lucent+White+Soap+Dispenser+1L+Top+Up
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-white-soap-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Lucent+White+Soap+Dispenser+1L+Top+Up
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-she-bin-slim-line-22l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+She+Bin+Slim+Line+%2822L%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-she-bin-slim-line-22l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+She+Bin+Slim+Line+%2822L%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/baby-change-station/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Baby+Changing+Station+Wall+Mounted+Horizontal
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/baby-change-station/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Baby+Changing+Station+Wall+Mounted+Horizontal
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/20l-wall-mounted-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=20l+Wall+Mounted+Bin
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/20l-wall-mounted-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=20l+Wall+Mounted+Bin
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/manual-paper-dispenser-autocut-lucent-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Manual+Paper+Dispenser+AutoCut+Lucent+White
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/manual-paper-dispenser-autocut-lucent-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Manual+Paper+Dispenser+AutoCut+Lucent+White


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 4

Urinal
Dispenser
TopUp Lucent
White 

R699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Decca Roll
Toilet Paper
Dispenser -
Lucent White 

R699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Lucent White
Air Freshener
Dispenser 

R599.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Seat
Cleaning
Dispenser
500ml Top
Up 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Automatic
Urinal
Dispenser
(Refill Sachet
Required) 

R699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Automatic
Hand Dryer 

R1,699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Mild Steel
Wall Mounted
Bin 25L 

R999.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

1 Litre
Automatic
Soap
Dispenser 

R899.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Paper
Dispenser TR5
Round 

R799.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Wall Mounted
Bin 26L 

R699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/urinal-dispenser-topup-lucent-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Urinal+Dispenser+TopUp+Lucent+White
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/urinal-dispenser-topup-lucent-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Urinal+Dispenser+TopUp+Lucent+White
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-white-decca-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Decca+Roll+Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+-+Lucent+White
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-white-decca-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Decca+Roll+Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+-+Lucent+White
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-white-air-freshener-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Lucent+White+Air+Freshener+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-white-air-freshener-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Lucent+White+Air+Freshener+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-seat-cleaning-dispenser-500ml-top-up/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Seat+Cleaning+Dispenser+500ml+Top+Up
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-seat-cleaning-dispenser-500ml-top-up/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Seat+Cleaning+Dispenser+500ml+Top+Up
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-urinal-dispenser-refill-sachet-required/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Automatic+Urinal+Dispenser+%28Refill+Sachet+Required%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-urinal-dispenser-refill-sachet-required/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Automatic+Urinal+Dispenser+%28Refill+Sachet+Required%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-hand-dryer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Automatic+Hand+Dryer
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-hand-dryer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Automatic+Hand+Dryer
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/mild-steel-wall-mounted-bin-25l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Mild+Steel+Wall+Mounted+Bin+25L
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/mild-steel-wall-mounted-bin-25l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Mild+Steel+Wall+Mounted+Bin+25L
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-litre-automatic-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1+Litre+Automatic+Soap+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-litre-automatic-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1+Litre+Automatic+Soap+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-tr5-round-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+TR5+Round
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-tr5-round-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+TR5+Round
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wall-mounted-bin-26l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Bin+26L
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wall-mounted-bin-26l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Bin+26L


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 5

Wall Mounted
Bin Mild Steel
18L White 

R799.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Seat
Wipe
Dispenser
Plastic 

R199.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Condom
Dispenser
Large 

R449.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Barrel Paper
Towel
Dispenser
Lucent White
+ Maxi Barrel
Roll Combo 

R1,179.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Barrel Paper
Towel
Dispenser
Lucent White 

R799.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

C - Folded
Paper
Dispenser +
Box of 2000 C
Fold Paper
Combo 

R829.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

1 Litre Manual
Dispenser 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

C - Folded
Paper Towel
Dispenser
Wall Mounted 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Sanitary Pad
Packet
Dispenser (
White) 

R329.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

1 Litre
Automatic
Soap /
Sanitizer
Dispenser
Powder

R1,699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/mild-steel-wall-mounted-bin-18l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Bin+Mild+Steel+18L+White
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/mild-steel-wall-mounted-bin-18l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Bin+Mild+Steel+18L+White
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-seat-wipe-dispenser-plastic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Seat+Wipe+Dispenser+Plastic
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-seat-wipe-dispenser-plastic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Seat+Wipe+Dispenser+Plastic
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/condom-dispenser-large/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Condom+Dispenser+Large
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/condom-dispenser-large/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Condom+Dispenser+Large
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/barrel-paper-towel-dispenser-maxi-barrel-roll-combo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Barrel+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Lucent+White+%2B+Maxi+Barrel+Roll+Combo
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/barrel-paper-towel-dispenser-maxi-barrel-roll-combo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Barrel+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Lucent+White+%2B+Maxi+Barrel+Roll+Combo
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/barrel-paper-towel-dispenser-lucent-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Barrel+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Lucent+White
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/barrel-paper-towel-dispenser-lucent-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Barrel+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Lucent+White
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/c-fold-paper-dispenser-box-of-2000-c-fold-paper-combo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=C+-+Folded+Paper+Dispenser+%2B+Box+of+2000+C+Fold+Paper+Combo
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/c-fold-paper-dispenser-box-of-2000-c-fold-paper-combo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=C+-+Folded+Paper+Dispenser+%2B+Box+of+2000+C+Fold+Paper+Combo
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-litre-manual-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1+Litre+Manual+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-litre-manual-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1+Litre+Manual+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/c-fold-paper-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=C+-+Folded+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Wall+Mounted
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/c-fold-paper-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=C+-+Folded+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Wall+Mounted
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-pad-packet-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+Pad+Packet+Dispenser+%28+White%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-pad-packet-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+Pad+Packet+Dispenser+%28+White%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-litre-automatic-soap-sanitizer-dispenser-powder-coated-metal-stand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1+Litre+Automatic+Soap+%2F+Sanitizer+Dispenser+Powder+Coated+Metal+Stand
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-litre-automatic-soap-sanitizer-dispenser-powder-coated-metal-stand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1+Litre+Automatic+Soap+%2F+Sanitizer+Dispenser+Powder+Coated+Metal+Stand


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 6

Coated Metal
Stand 
Automatic Air
Freshener
Dispenser 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

18L Foot
Pedal Sanitary
Bin/She Bin 

R569.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Paper
Dispenser
Round TR3 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Paper
Dispenser
Round TR2 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Automatic
Paper Towel
Dispenser 

R2,499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Manual Paper
Dispenser
Autocut Paper
Dispenser
(Lunar
Range) 

R1,799.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-air-freshener-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Automatic+Air+Freshener+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-air-freshener-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Automatic+Air+Freshener+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/18l-pedal-sanitary-bin-she-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=18L+Foot+Pedal+Sanitary+Bin%2FShe+Bin
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/18l-pedal-sanitary-bin-she-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=18L+Foot+Pedal+Sanitary+Bin%2FShe+Bin
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-round-tr3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Round+TR3
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-round-tr3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Round+TR3
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-round-tr2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Round+TR2
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-round-tr2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Round+TR2
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-paper-towel-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Automatic+Paper+Towel+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-paper-towel-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Automatic+Paper+Towel+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/autocut-paper-towel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Manual+Paper+Dispenser+Autocut+Paper+Dispenser+%28Lunar+Range%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/autocut-paper-towel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Manual+Paper+Dispenser+Autocut+Paper+Dispenser+%28Lunar+Range%29


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 7

SIERRA RANGE

White Range
Sierra Range
Black Range

Stainless Steel Range
Hygiene Consumables

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/white-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/sierra-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/black-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/stainless-steel-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/hygiene-consumables/


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 8

Image Product Price View Product QR

Manual Paper
Dispenser
Auto-Cut
(Sierra
Range) 

R1,799.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Roll
Holder
Dispenser
TR3 Satin
Grey (Sierra) 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Roll
Holder
Dispenser
TR2 Satin
Grey (Sierra) 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

500ml Seat
Cleaning
Dispenser
(Sierra
Range) 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Sanitary Pad
Packet
Dispenser
(Sierra
Range) 

R299.90 Incl
VAT 

View Product

1 Litre Manual
Soap /
Sanitizer
Dispenser
(SIERRA) 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Automatic Air
Freshener
(Sierra
Range) 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

18L Foot
Pedal Sanitary
Bin / She Bin
(SIERRA
RANGE) 

R599.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

1L Automatic
Soap/Sanitizer
Dispenser
(Sierra
Range) 

R899.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/manual-paper-dispenser-auto-cut-sierra-range/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Manual+Paper+Dispenser+Auto-Cut+%28Sierra+Range%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/manual-paper-dispenser-auto-cut-sierra-range/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Manual+Paper+Dispenser+Auto-Cut+%28Sierra+Range%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-roll-holder-dispenser-tr3-sierra/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Roll+Holder+Dispenser+TR3%C2%A0Satin+Grey+%28Sierra%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-roll-holder-dispenser-tr3-sierra/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Roll+Holder+Dispenser+TR3%C2%A0Satin+Grey+%28Sierra%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-roll-holder-dispenser-tr2-sierra/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Roll+Holder+Dispenser+TR2%C2%A0Satin+Grey+%28Sierra%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-roll-holder-dispenser-tr2-sierra/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Roll+Holder+Dispenser+TR2%C2%A0Satin+Grey+%28Sierra%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/500ml-seat-cleaning-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=500ml+Seat+Cleaning+Dispenser+%28Sierra+Range%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/500ml-seat-cleaning-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=500ml+Seat+Cleaning+Dispenser+%28Sierra+Range%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-pad-packet-dispenser-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+Pad+Packet+Dispenser+%28Sierra+Range%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-pad-packet-dispenser-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+Pad+Packet+Dispenser+%28Sierra+Range%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-litre-manual-dispenser-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1+Litre+Manual+Soap+%2F+Sanitizer+Dispenser+%28SIERRA%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-litre-manual-dispenser-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1+Litre+Manual+Soap+%2F+Sanitizer+Dispenser+%28SIERRA%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-air-freshener/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Automatic+Air+Freshener+%28Sierra+Range%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-air-freshener/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Automatic+Air+Freshener+%28Sierra+Range%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/18l-sanitary-bin-she-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=18L+Foot+Pedal+Sanitary+Bin+%2F+She+Bin+%28SIERRA+RANGE%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/18l-sanitary-bin-she-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=18L+Foot+Pedal+Sanitary+Bin+%2F+She+Bin+%28SIERRA+RANGE%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-soap-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1L+Automatic+Soap%2FSanitizer+Dispenser+%28Sierra+Range%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-soap-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1L+Automatic+Soap%2FSanitizer+Dispenser+%28Sierra+Range%29


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 9

BLACK RANGE

White Range
Sierra Range
Black Range

Stainless Steel Range
Hygiene Consumables

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/white-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/sierra-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/black-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/stainless-steel-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/hygiene-consumables/


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 10

Image Product Price View Product QR

Wall Mounted
Bin 20L Black 

R599.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Barrel Paper
Towel
Dispenser
Lucent Black 

R899.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Lucent Black
Urinal
Dispenser
(Top Up) 

R799.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Lucent Black
Airfreshener
Dispenser 

R599.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Manual Paper
Dispenser
AutoCut
Lucent Black 

R1,699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Decca Roll
Toilet Paper
Dispenser -
Lucent Black 

R699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Lucent Black
Soap
Dispenser 1L
Top Up 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

1 Litre
Automatic
Soap /
Sanitizer
Dispenser Top
Up - Lucent
Black 

R899.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

18L Foot
Pedal Sanitary
Bin / She Bin (
Black ) 

R599.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wall-bin-20l-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Bin+20L+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wall-bin-20l-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Bin+20L+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/barrel-paper-towel-dispenser-lucent-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Barrel+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Lucent+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/barrel-paper-towel-dispenser-lucent-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Barrel+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Lucent+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-black-urinal-dispenser-top-up/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Lucent+Black+Urinal+Dispenser+%28Top%C2%A0Up%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-black-urinal-dispenser-top-up/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Lucent+Black+Urinal+Dispenser+%28Top%C2%A0Up%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-black-airfreshener-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Lucent+Black+Airfreshener+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-black-airfreshener-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Lucent+Black+Airfreshener+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/manual-paper-dispenser-auto-cut-lucent-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Manual+Paper+Dispenser+AutoCut+Lucent+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/manual-paper-dispenser-auto-cut-lucent-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Manual+Paper+Dispenser+AutoCut+Lucent+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/decca-roll-toilet-paper-dispenser-lucent-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Decca+Roll+Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+-+Lucent+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/decca-roll-toilet-paper-dispenser-lucent-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Decca+Roll+Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+-+Lucent+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-black-soap-dispenser-1l-top-up/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Lucent+Black+Soap+Dispenser+1L+Top+Up
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-black-soap-dispenser-1l-top-up/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Lucent+Black+Soap+Dispenser+1L+Top+Up
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-litre-automatic-soap-dispenser-top-up-lucent-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1+Litre+Automatic+Soap+%2F+Sanitizer+Dispenser+Top+Up+-+Lucent+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-litre-automatic-soap-dispenser-top-up-lucent-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1+Litre+Automatic+Soap+%2F+Sanitizer+Dispenser+Top+Up+-+Lucent+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/18l-black-sanitary-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=18L+Foot+Pedal+Sanitary+Bin+%2F+She+Bin+%28+Black+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/18l-black-sanitary-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=18L+Foot+Pedal+Sanitary+Bin+%2F+She+Bin+%28+Black+%29


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 11

Sanitary Pad
Packet
Dispenser
(Black) 

R299.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Paper
Dispenser
Square TR3
Black 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Paper
Dispenser
Round TR3
Black 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Paper
Dispenser
Square TR2
Black 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Paper
Dispenser
Round TR2
Black 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Large Wall Bin
Black (21L) 

R999.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Mini Wall Bin
Black (18L) 

R799.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Lucent Black
C -Folded
Paper Towel
Dispenser 

R599.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-pad-packet-dispenser-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+Pad+Packet+Dispenser+%28Black%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-pad-packet-dispenser-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+Pad+Packet+Dispenser+%28Black%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-square-tr3-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Square+TR3+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-square-tr3-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Square+TR3+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-round-tr3-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Round+TR3+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-round-tr3-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Round+TR3+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-square-tr2-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Square+TR2+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-square-tr2-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Square+TR2+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-round-tr2-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Round+TR2+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-round-tr2-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Round+TR2+Black
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/large-wall-bin-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Large+Wall+Bin+Black+%2821L%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/large-wall-bin-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Large+Wall+Bin+Black+%2821L%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/mini-wall-bin-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Mini+Wall+Bin+Black+%2818L%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/mini-wall-bin-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Mini+Wall+Bin+Black+%2818L%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-black-c-folded-paper-towel-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Lucent+Black+C+-Folded+Paper+Towel+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/lucent-black-c-folded-paper-towel-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Lucent+Black+C+-Folded+Paper+Towel+Dispenser


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 12

STAINLESS STEEL RANGE

White Range
Sierra Range
Black Range

Stainless Steel Range
Hygiene Consumables

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/white-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/sierra-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/black-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/stainless-steel-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/hygiene-consumables/


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 13

Image Product Price View Product QR

Decca Roll
Dispenser
Stainless
Steel 

R1,399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

TR5 Stainless
Steel Toilet
Paper
Dispenser 

R899.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Sanitary Pad
Packet
Dispenser
Stainless
Steel 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Paper
Dispenser TR2
Square
Stainless
Steel 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

21L Foot
Pedal Sanitary
Bin / She Bin
Stainless
Steel 

R2,399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Wall Mounted
Bin Stainless
Steel (24L) 

R1,499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Stainless
Steel Autocut
Paper Towel
Dispenser 

R3,699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

1 Litre
Automatic
Stainless
Steel
Dispenser 

R1,999.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Automatic
Hand Dryer
2.3kw 

R2,999.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/decca-roll-dispenser-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Decca+Roll+Dispenser+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/decca-roll-dispenser-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Decca+Roll+Dispenser+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/tr5-stainless-steel-toilet-paper-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=TR5+Stainless+Steel+Toilet+Paper+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/tr5-stainless-steel-toilet-paper-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=TR5+Stainless+Steel+Toilet+Paper+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-pad-packet-dispenser-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+Pad+Packet+Dispenser+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-pad-packet-dispenser-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+Pad+Packet+Dispenser+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+TR2+Square+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+TR2+Square+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/foot-pedal-sanitary-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=21L++Foot+Pedal+Sanitary+Bin+%2F+She+Bin+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/foot-pedal-sanitary-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=21L++Foot+Pedal+Sanitary+Bin+%2F+She+Bin+Stainless+Steel
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wall-mounted-bin-stainless-steel-21l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Bin+Stainless+Steel+%2824L%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wall-mounted-bin-stainless-steel-21l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Bin+Stainless+Steel+%2824L%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/stainless-steel-autocut-paper-towel-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Autocut+Paper+Towel+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/stainless-steel-autocut-paper-towel-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Autocut+Paper+Towel+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-litre-automatic-stainless-steel-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1+Litre+Automatic+Stainless+Steel+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-litre-automatic-stainless-steel-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1+Litre+Automatic+Stainless+Steel+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-hand-dryer-2-3kw/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Automatic+Hand+Dryer+2.3kw
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/automatic-hand-dryer-2-3kw/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Automatic+Hand+Dryer+2.3kw


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 14

Stainless
Steel
Automatic Air
Freshener 

R1,499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Wall Mounted
Bin Stainless
Steel (40L) 

R1,999.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Wall Mounted
Bin Stainless
Steel (18L) 

R1,399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

C -Folded
Stainless
Steel Paper
Towel
Dispenser 

R999.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Sanitary She
Bin Stainless
Steel Large 

R1,999.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Sanitary She
Bin Stainless
Steel Small 

R1,699.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

1.2 Litre
Manual
Stainless
Steel
Dispenser 

R599.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Paper
Dispenser
Stainless
Steel TR2 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Paper
Dispenser
Stainless
Steel TR3  

R599.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/stainless-steel-automatic-air-freshener/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Automatic+Air+Freshener
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/stainless-steel-automatic-air-freshener/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Automatic+Air+Freshener
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wall-mounted-bin-stainless-steel-40l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Bin+Stainless+Steel+%2840L%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wall-mounted-bin-stainless-steel-40l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Bin+Stainless+Steel+%2840L%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wall-mounted-bin-stainless-steel-18l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Bin+Stainless+Steel+%2818L%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wall-mounted-bin-stainless-steel-18l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Wall+Mounted+Bin+Stainless+Steel+%2818L%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/c-folded-stainless-steel-paper-towel-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=C+-Folded+Stainless+Steel+Paper+Towel+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/c-folded-stainless-steel-paper-towel-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=C+-Folded+Stainless+Steel+Paper+Towel+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-she-bin-stainless-steel-21l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+She+Bin+Stainless+Steel+Large
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-she-bin-stainless-steel-21l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+She+Bin+Stainless+Steel+Large
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-she-bin-stainless-steel-15l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+She+Bin+Stainless+Steel+Small
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-she-bin-stainless-steel-15l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+She+Bin+Stainless+Steel+Small
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-2-litre-manual-stainless-steel-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1.2+Litre+Manual+Stainless+Steel+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/1-2-litre-manual-stainless-steel-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=1.2+Litre+Manual+Stainless+Steel+Dispenser
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-stainless-steel-tr2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Stainless+Steel+TR2
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-stainless-steel-tr2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Stainless+Steel+TR2
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-stainless-steel-tr3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Stainless+Steel+TR3%C2%A0
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-paper-dispenser-stainless-steel-tr3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Paper+Dispenser+Stainless+Steel+TR3%C2%A0


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 15

HYGIENE CONSUMABLES

White Range
Sierra Range
Black Range

Stainless Steel Range
Hygiene Consumables

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/white-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/sierra-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/black-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/stainless-steel-range/
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product-category/hygiene-dispensers/hygiene-consumables/


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 16

Image Product Price View Product QR

Laminated 2
Ply C Fold
Hand Towels
Size 240mm x
200mm
(2400’s) 

R439.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Garage Rolls
21gsm -
270mm x
950m
( 5.4 Kg ) 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Decca Rolls 2
Ply 100mm x
270m (Pack of
8) 

R569.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Garage Roll
21gsm -
210mm x
750m
( 3.3 Kg ) 

R289.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Refresher
Towel (Pack of
500) 

R299.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Barrel Paper
Perforated
21gsm-
210mm x
300m- (5.3
Kg) 

R439.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Maxi Barrel
Roll 4 Pack
21gsm -
240mm x
360m - ( 7 Kg
) 

R549.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

240L Wheelie
Bin Refuse
Bags 50
Micron Pack of
50's (50mic X
1200 X 1300) 

View Product

Decca Rolls
Pack Of 8s
(100x100)
5000 sheets
50mm Core
Toilet Paper 

R469.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/laminated-2-ply-c-fold-hand-towels-size-240mm-x-200mm-2400s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Laminated+2+Ply+C+Fold+Hand+Towels+Size+240mm+x+200mm+%282400%E2%80%99s%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/laminated-2-ply-c-fold-hand-towels-size-240mm-x-200mm-2400s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Laminated+2+Ply+C+Fold+Hand+Towels+Size+240mm+x+200mm+%282400%E2%80%99s%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/garage-rolls-5kg-270mmx950m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Garage+Rolls+21gsm+-+270mm+x+950m+%3Cbr%3E+%28+5.4+Kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/garage-rolls-5kg-270mmx950m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Garage+Rolls+21gsm+-+270mm+x+950m+%3Cbr%3E+%28+5.4+Kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/decca-rolls-2-ply-100mm-x-270m-pack-of-8/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Decca+Rolls+2+Ply+100mm+x+270m+%28Pack+of+8%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/decca-rolls-2-ply-100mm-x-270m-pack-of-8/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Decca+Rolls+2+Ply+100mm+x+270m+%28Pack+of+8%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/garage-rolls-3-5kg-210mmx750m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Garage+Roll+21gsm+-+210mm+x+750m+%3Cbr%3E+%28+3.3+Kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/garage-rolls-3-5kg-210mmx750m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Garage+Roll+21gsm+-+210mm+x+750m+%3Cbr%3E+%28+3.3+Kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/refresher-towel-pack-of-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Refresher+Towel+%28Pack+of+500%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/refresher-towel-pack-of-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Refresher+Towel+%28Pack+of+500%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/barrel-paper-perforated-210mm-x-300mm-x-2000-sheets-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Barrel+Paper+Perforated+21gsm-+210mm+x+300m-+%285.3+Kg%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/barrel-paper-perforated-210mm-x-300mm-x-2000-sheets-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Barrel+Paper+Perforated+21gsm-+210mm+x+300m-+%285.3+Kg%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/maxi-barrel-roll-4-pack/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Maxi+Barrel+Roll+4+Pack+21gsm+-+240mm+x+360m+-+%28+7+Kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/maxi-barrel-roll-4-pack/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Maxi+Barrel+Roll+4+Pack+21gsm+-+240mm+x+360m+-+%28+7+Kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wheelie-bin-refuse-bags-50s-50mic-x-1200-x-1300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=240L+Wheelie+Bin+Refuse+Bags+50+Micron+Pack+of+50%27s+%2850mic+X+1200+X+1300%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/wheelie-bin-refuse-bags-50s-50mic-x-1200-x-1300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=240L+Wheelie+Bin+Refuse+Bags+50+Micron+Pack+of+50%27s+%2850mic+X+1200+X+1300%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/decca-rolls-pack-of-8s-100x100-5000-sheets-50mm-core/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Decca+Rolls+Pack+Of+8s+%28100x100%29+5000+sheets+50mm+Core+Toilet+Paper
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/decca-rolls-pack-of-8s-100x100-5000-sheets-50mm-core/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Decca+Rolls+Pack+Of+8s+%28100x100%29+5000+sheets+50mm+Core+Toilet+Paper


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 17

2 Ply Medical
Towel (9 Rolls
Per Box)
508mm X
440mm X
39gsm 

R899.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

2 Ply
Laminated
Medical Towel
(18 Rolls Per
Box)
254mm X
440mm X
39gsm 

R850.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Bio Urinal
Refill 

R89.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Kitchen Towel
Rolls 50
sheets (Pack
of 2) 

R22.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Garage Roll
21gsm -
150mm x
550m
( 1.7 kg ) 

R139.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

She Bin Liners
(56cmx 66cm)
125 per pack 

View Product

Refuse bags
200"s (750 X
950) 25
Micron 

View Product

Decca Rolls
Pack Of 8s
(100x100)
3000 sheets
50mm Core 

R389.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Fragranced
Aerosol Air-
Freshener Can
(250ml) 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/2-ply-medical-towel-9-rolls-per-box-508mm-x-440mm-x-39gsm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=2+Ply+Medical+Towel+%289+Rolls+Per+Box%29+508mm+X+440mm+X+39gsm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/2-ply-medical-towel-9-rolls-per-box-508mm-x-440mm-x-39gsm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=2+Ply+Medical+Towel+%289+Rolls+Per+Box%29+508mm+X+440mm+X+39gsm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/2-ply-laminated-medical-towel-18-rolls-per-box-254mm-x-440mm-x-39gsm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=2+Ply+Laminated+Medical+Towel++%3Cbr%3E++%2818+Rolls+Per+Box%29+%3Cbr%3E+254mm+X+440mm+X+39gsm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/2-ply-laminated-medical-towel-18-rolls-per-box-254mm-x-440mm-x-39gsm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=2+Ply+Laminated+Medical+Towel++%3Cbr%3E++%2818+Rolls+Per+Box%29+%3Cbr%3E+254mm+X+440mm+X+39gsm
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/bio-urinal-refill/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Bio+Urinal+Refill
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/bio-urinal-refill/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Bio+Urinal+Refill
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/kitchen-roll-towels-50-sheets-pack-of-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Kitchen+Towel+Rolls+50+sheets+%28Pack+of+2%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/kitchen-roll-towels-50-sheets-pack-of-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Kitchen+Towel+Rolls+50+sheets+%28Pack+of+2%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/garage-roll-150mm-x-1-8kg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Garage+Roll+21gsm+-++150mm+x+550m+%3Cbr%3E+%28+1.7+kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/garage-roll-150mm-x-1-8kg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Garage+Roll+21gsm+-++150mm+x+550m+%3Cbr%3E+%28+1.7+kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/she-bin-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=She+Bin+Liners+%2856cmx+66cm%29+125+per+pack
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/she-bin-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=She+Bin+Liners+%2856cmx+66cm%29+125+per+pack
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/refuse-bags-75-x-95/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Refuse+bags+200%22s+%28750+X+950%29+25+Micron
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/refuse-bags-75-x-95/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Refuse+bags+200%22s+%28750+X+950%29+25+Micron
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/decca-rolls-pack-of-8/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Decca+Rolls+Pack+Of+8s+%28100x100%29+3000+sheets+50mm+Core
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/decca-rolls-pack-of-8/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Decca+Rolls+Pack+Of+8s+%28100x100%29+3000+sheets+50mm+Core
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/fragrance-metered-aerosol-250ml/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Fragranced+Aerosol+Air-Freshener+Can+%28250ml%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/fragrance-metered-aerosol-250ml/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Fragranced+Aerosol+Air-Freshener+Can+%28250ml%29


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 18

Fragrance
Metered
Aerosol
(250ml) 4
Pack 

View Product

Garage Roll
21gsm -
210mm x
1500m
( 6.6 Kg ) 

R419.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Garage Roll
Jumbo Roll
21gsm -
270mm x
1500m ( 8.3
Kg) 

R499.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Laminated 2
Ply Folded C
Fold Hand
Towels Size
240mm x
200mm
(2000’s) 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Fragrance
Metered
Aerosol
(100ml) 4
Pack 

View Product

Fragrance
Metered
Aerosol
(100ml) 

View Product

Sanitary Pad
Packet Refill
(100’s) 

R29.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

2 Ply
Laminated
Reel Paper
Towel
Dispenser
Refills 35gsm
- 196 mm X
125m - ( 5.2
kg ) 

R429.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Tidy Wipes
Reel Paper
Towel
Dispenser
Refills 35gsm
- 200 mm x
150m 6.3 Kg 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/fragrance-metered-aerosol-250ml-4-pack/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Fragrance+Metered+Aerosol+%28250ml%29+4+Pack
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/fragrance-metered-aerosol-250ml-4-pack/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Fragrance+Metered+Aerosol+%28250ml%29+4+Pack
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/garage-roll-210x1500m-6-6kg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Garage+Roll+21gsm+-+210mm+x+1500m+%3Cbr%3E+%28+6.6+Kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/garage-roll-210x1500m-6-6kg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Garage+Roll+21gsm+-+210mm+x+1500m+%3Cbr%3E+%28+6.6+Kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/garage-roll-jumbo-roll-270x1500m-8-4kg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Garage+Roll+Jumbo+Roll+21gsm+-+270mm+x+1500m++%28+8.3+Kg%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/garage-roll-jumbo-roll-270x1500m-8-4kg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Garage+Roll+Jumbo+Roll+21gsm+-+270mm+x+1500m++%28+8.3+Kg%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/laminated-2-ply-folded-hand-towels-2000s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Laminated+2+Ply+Folded+C+Fold+Hand+Towels+Size+240mm+x+200mm+%282000%E2%80%99s%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/laminated-2-ply-folded-hand-towels-2000s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Laminated+2+Ply+Folded+C+Fold+Hand+Towels+Size+240mm+x+200mm+%282000%E2%80%99s%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/fragrance-metered-aerosol-100ml-4-pack/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Fragrance+Metered+Aerosol+%28100ml%29+4+Pack
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/fragrance-metered-aerosol-100ml-4-pack/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Fragrance+Metered+Aerosol+%28100ml%29+4+Pack
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/fragrance-metered-aerosol-100ml/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Fragrance+Metered+Aerosol+%28100ml%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/fragrance-metered-aerosol-100ml/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Fragrance+Metered+Aerosol+%28100ml%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-pad-packet-refill-100s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+Pad+Packet+Refill+%28100%E2%80%99s%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-pad-packet-refill-100s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+Pad+Packet+Refill+%28100%E2%80%99s%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/2-ply-laminated-reel-paper-towel-dispenser-refills-200-x-125m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=2+Ply+Laminated+Reel+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Refills+35gsm+-+196+mm++X+125m+-+%28+5.2+kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/2-ply-laminated-reel-paper-towel-dispenser-refills-200-x-125m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=2+Ply+Laminated+Reel+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Refills+35gsm+-+196+mm++X+125m+-+%28+5.2+kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/tidy-wipes-reel-paper-towel-dispenser-refills/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Tidy+Wipes+Reel+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Refills+35gsm+-+200+mm+x+150m+6.3+Kg
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/tidy-wipes-reel-paper-towel-dispenser-refills/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Tidy+Wipes+Reel+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Refills+35gsm+-+200+mm+x+150m+6.3+Kg


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 19

Toilet Seat
Wipes
Dispenser
Refills 100
Pieces 

R79.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Toilet Seat
Wipes
Dispenser
Refills 200
Pieces 

R99.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Snowsoft 2ply
Virgin Toilet
Paper 48s 350
Sheets - 48's 

R399.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

SnowSoft 1ply
Virgin Toilet
Paper 500
Sheets - 48's 

R299.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Urinal Mats
With Bio
Enzyme Block
(Assorted
Colours) 

View Product

Sanitary Pad
Packet Refill
(30’s) 

R21.99 Incl
VAT 

View Product

C Fold Paper
Single Ply
Size 235mm x
330mm
(2000's) 

R469.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Tidy Wipes
Reflex Paper
Towel
Dispenser
Refills 21gsm-
200 mm x
150m - ( 3.8
Kg ) 

R319.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

Garage Roll
21gsm -
150mm x
750m
( 2.4 Kg ) 

R149.00 Incl
VAT 

View Product

https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-seat-wipes-dispenser-refills-100-pieces/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Seat+Wipes+Dispenser+Refills+100+Pieces
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-seat-wipes-dispenser-refills-100-pieces/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Seat+Wipes+Dispenser+Refills+100+Pieces
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-seat-wipes-dispenser-refills-200-pieces/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Seat+Wipes+Dispenser+Refills+200+Pieces
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/toilet-seat-wipes-dispenser-refills-200-pieces/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Toilet+Seat+Wipes+Dispenser+Refills+200+Pieces
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/snowsoft-2ply-toilet-paper-48s-350-sheets-2-x-24s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Snowsoft+2ply+Virgin+Toilet+Paper+48s+350+Sheets+-+48%27s
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/snowsoft-2ply-toilet-paper-48s-350-sheets-2-x-24s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Snowsoft+2ply+Virgin+Toilet+Paper+48s+350+Sheets+-+48%27s
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/snowsoft-1ply-toilet-paper-500-sheets-2-x-24s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=SnowSoft+1ply+Virgin+Toilet+Paper+500+Sheets+-+48%27s
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/snowsoft-1ply-toilet-paper-500-sheets-2-x-24s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=SnowSoft+1ply+Virgin+Toilet+Paper+500+Sheets+-+48%27s
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/urinal-mats-assorted-colours/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Urinal+Mats+With+Bio+Enzyme++Block+%28Assorted+Colours%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/urinal-mats-assorted-colours/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Urinal+Mats+With+Bio+Enzyme++Block+%28Assorted+Colours%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-pad-packet-refill-30s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+Pad+Packet+Refill+%2830%E2%80%99s%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/sanitary-pad-packet-refill-30s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Sanitary+Pad+Packet+Refill+%2830%E2%80%99s%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/c-fold-paper-single-ply-size-235mm-x-330mm-2000s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=C+Fold+Paper+Single+Ply+%3Cbr%3E+Size+235mm+x+330mm+%282000%27s%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/c-fold-paper-single-ply-size-235mm-x-330mm-2000s/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=C+Fold+Paper+Single+Ply+%3Cbr%3E+Size+235mm+x+330mm+%282000%27s%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/tidy-wipes-paper-towel-dispenser-refills/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Tidy+Wipes+Reflex+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Refills+21gsm-+200+mm+x+150m+-+%28+3.8+Kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/tidy-wipes-paper-towel-dispenser-refills/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Tidy+Wipes+Reflex+Paper+Towel+Dispenser+Refills+21gsm-+200+mm+x+150m+-+%28+3.8+Kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/garage-roll-150x-750m-2-4kg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Garage+Roll+21gsm+-+150mm+x+750m+%3Cbr%3E+%28+2.4+Kg+%29
https://www.sanitizetoday.co.za/product/garage-roll-150x-750m-2-4kg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Hygiene-Dispensers&utm_term=Garage+Roll+21gsm+-+150mm+x+750m+%3Cbr%3E+%28+2.4+Kg+%29


Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 20

INDEX

1
1 Litre Automatic Soap / Sanitizer Dispenser Powder Coated Metal Stand  5
1 Litre Automatic Soap / Sanitizer Dispenser Top Up - Lucent Black  10
1 Litre Automatic Soap Dispenser  4
1 Litre Automatic Stainless Steel Dispenser  13
1 Litre Manual Dispenser  5
1 Litre Manual Soap / Sanitizer Dispenser (SIERRA)  8
1.2 Litre Manual Stainless Steel Dispenser  14
18L Foot Pedal Sanitary Bin / She Bin ( Black )  10
18L Foot Pedal Sanitary Bin / She Bin (SIERRA RANGE)  8
18L Foot Pedal Sanitary Bin/She Bin  6
1l Automatic Soap Sanitizer Dispenser Top Up  3
1L Automatic Soap/Sanitizer Dispenser (Sierra Range)  8

2
2 Ply Laminated Medical Towel

(18 Rolls Per Box)
254mm X 440mm X 39gsm  17

2 Ply Laminated Reel Paper Towel Dispenser Refills 35gsm - 196 mm X 125m - ( 5.2 kg )  18
2 Ply Medical Towel (9 Rolls Per Box) 508mm X 440mm X 39gsm  16
20l Wall Mounted Bin  3
21L Foot Pedal Sanitary Bin / She Bin Stainless Steel  13
240L Wheelie Bin Refuse Bags 50 Micron Pack of 50's (50mic X 1200 X 1300)  16

5
500ml Seat Cleaning Dispenser (Sierra Range)  8

A
Automatic Air Freshener (Sierra Range)  8
Automatic Air Freshener Dispenser  6
Automatic Hand Dryer  4
Automatic Hand Dryer 2.3kw  13
Automatic Paper Towel Dispenser  6
Automatic Urinal Dispenser (Refill Sachet Required)  4

B
Baby Changing Station Wall Mounted Horizontal  3
Barrel Paper Perforated 21gsm- 210mm x 300m- (5.3 Kg)  16
Barrel Paper Towel Dispenser Lucent Black  10
Barrel Paper Towel Dispenser Lucent White  5
Barrel Paper Towel Dispenser Lucent White + Maxi Barrel Roll Combo  5
Bio Urinal Refill  17

C
C - Folded Paper Dispenser + Box of 2000 C Fold Paper Combo  5
C - Folded Paper Towel Dispenser Wall Mounted  5
C -Folded Stainless Steel Paper Towel Dispenser  14
C Fold Paper Single Ply

Size 235mm x 330mm (2000's)  19
Condom Dispenser Large  5



Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 21

D
Decca Roll Dispenser Stainless Steel  13
Decca Roll Toilet Paper Dispenser - Lucent Black  10
Decca Roll Toilet Paper Dispenser - Lucent White  4
Decca Rolls 2 Ply 100mm x 270m (Pack of 8)  16
Decca Rolls Pack Of 8s (100x100) 3000 sheets 50mm Core  17
Decca Rolls Pack Of 8s (100x100) 5000 sheets 50mm Core Toilet Paper  16

F
Fragrance Metered Aerosol (100ml)  18
Fragrance Metered Aerosol (100ml) 4 Pack  18
Fragrance Metered Aerosol (250ml) 4 Pack  17
Fragranced Aerosol Air-Freshener Can (250ml)  17

G
Garage Roll 21gsm - 150mm x 550m

( 1.7 kg )  17
Garage Roll 21gsm - 150mm x 750m

( 2.4 Kg )  19
Garage Roll 21gsm - 210mm x 1500m

( 6.6 Kg )  18
Garage Roll 21gsm - 210mm x 750m

( 3.3 Kg )  16
Garage Roll Jumbo Roll 21gsm - 270mm x 1500m ( 8.3 Kg)  18
Garage Rolls 21gsm - 270mm x 950m

( 5.4 Kg )  16

K
Kitchen Towel Rolls 50 sheets (Pack of 2)  17

L
Laminated 2 Ply C Fold Hand Towels Size 240mm x 200mm (2400’s)  16
Laminated 2 Ply Folded C Fold Hand Towels Size 240mm x 200mm (2000’s)  18
Large Wall Bin Black (21L)  11
Lucent Black Airfreshener Dispenser  10
Lucent Black C -Folded Paper Towel Dispenser  11
Lucent Black Soap Dispenser 1L Top Up  10
Lucent Black Urinal Dispenser (Top Up)  10
Lucent White Air Freshener Dispenser  4
Lucent White Soap Dispenser 1L Top Up  3

M
Manual Paper Dispenser Auto-Cut (Sierra Range)  8
Manual Paper Dispenser AutoCut Lucent Black  10
Manual Paper Dispenser AutoCut Lucent White  3
Manual Paper Dispenser Autocut Paper Dispenser (Lunar Range)  6
Maxi Barrel Roll 4 Pack 21gsm - 240mm x 360m - ( 7 Kg )  16
Mild Steel Wall Mounted Bin 25L  4
Mini Wall Bin Black (18L)  11

R
Refresher Towel (Pack of 500)  16
Refuse bags 200"s (750 X 950) 25 Micron  17

S
Sanitary Pad Packet Dispenser ( White)  5
Sanitary Pad Packet Dispenser (Black)  10
Sanitary Pad Packet Dispenser (Sierra Range)  8



Sanitize Today
Wholesale distributor for sanitizers, disinfectants, detergents,
dispensers and cleaning supplies

Page: 22

Sanitary Pad Packet Dispenser Stainless Steel  13
Sanitary Pad Packet Refill (100’s)  18
Sanitary Pad Packet Refill (30’s)  19
Sanitary She Bin Slim Line (22L)  3
Sanitary She Bin Stainless Steel Large  14
Sanitary She Bin Stainless Steel Small  14
She Bin Liners (56cmx 66cm) 125 per pack  17
SnowSoft 1ply Virgin Toilet Paper 500 Sheets - 48's  19
Snowsoft 2ply Virgin Toilet Paper 48s 350 Sheets - 48's  19
Stainless Steel Autocut Paper Towel Dispenser  13
Stainless Steel Automatic Air Freshener  13

T
Tidy Wipes Reel Paper Towel Dispenser Refills 35gsm - 200 mm x 150m 6.3 Kg  18
Tidy Wipes Reflex Paper Towel Dispenser Refills 21gsm- 200 mm x 150m - ( 3.8 Kg )  19
Toilet Paper Dispenser Round TR2  6
Toilet Paper Dispenser Round TR2 Black  11
Toilet Paper Dispenser Round TR3  6
Toilet Paper Dispenser Round TR3 Black  11
Toilet Paper Dispenser Square TR2 Black  11
Toilet Paper Dispenser Square TR3 Black  11
Toilet Paper Dispenser Stainless Steel TR2  14
Toilet Paper Dispenser Stainless Steel TR3   14
Toilet Paper Dispenser TR2 Square Stainless Steel  13
Toilet Paper Dispenser TR5 Round  4
Toilet Roll Holder Dispenser TR2 Satin Grey (Sierra)  8
Toilet Roll Holder Dispenser TR3 Satin Grey (Sierra)  8
Toilet Seat Cleaning Dispenser 500ml Top Up  4
Toilet Seat Sanitiser Dispenser 500ml Lucent White Top Up  3
Toilet Seat Wipe Dispenser Plastic  5
Toilet Seat Wipes Dispenser Refills 100 Pieces  18
Toilet Seat Wipes Dispenser Refills 200 Pieces  19
TR5 Stainless Steel Toilet Paper Dispenser  13

U
Urinal Dispenser TopUp Lucent White  3
Urinal Mats With Bio Enzyme Block (Assorted Colours)  19

W
Wall Mounted Bin 20L Black  10
Wall Mounted Bin 26L  4
Wall Mounted Bin Mild Steel 18L White  5
Wall Mounted Bin Stainless Steel (18L)  14
Wall Mounted Bin Stainless Steel (24L)  13
Wall Mounted Bin Stainless Steel (40L)  14


